●　 ●
17DE Series
●Connector for crimp-wiring equipped with crimp-type press-contacts (compatible with AWG 22 to 30)
●Number of contacts : 9, 15, 25 and 37
●Ni-plated metal shell surface; beat-process to plug-connector shell
●Connection of cable and plug can be shielded by a metalize-finished hood, improving resistance against
   EMI.
Crimp Type

 Contact Copper alloy/Gold over Nickel plating
 Eyelet Brass/Nickel Plating
1
RoHS Compliant
Ｊ
17DE
●　 ●
17DE Series
Unit : mm
      17DE-23□□0-C               17DE-13□□0-C
■ Crimp-Type Connector
No. of
Contacts
P/N A B C D E F G
9 17DE-23090-C 30.7 24.99 16.80 10.98 (1.37)  8 16.0
15 17DE-23150-C 39.0 33.32 25.12 19.20 (1.37) 12 24.4
25 17DE-23250-C 52.9 47.04 38.84 33.12 (1.38) 20 38.1
37 17DE-23370-C 69.2 63.50 55.30 49.68 (1.38) 20 54.5
No. of
Contacts
P/N A B C D E G
9 17DE-13090-C 30.7 24.99 16.30 10.98 (1.37) 16.0
15 17DE-13150-C 39.0 33.32 24.65 19.20 (1.37) 24.4
25 17DE-13250-C 52.9 47.04 38.35 33.12 (1.38) 38.1
37 17DE-13370-C 69.2 63.50 54.80 49.68 (1.38) 54.5
17DE-13250-C
NO.OF.CONTACTS
09, 15, 25, 37
CONNECTOR STYLE